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BAAPS Regional Aesthetic Training Day for Specialist Registrars

Village Hotels Bristol
Friday 24 April 2026
Programme*
08:30 Registration & Refreshments

08:55

09:00- 10:00

09:45-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

Welcome & Learning Objectives

Facelift & Necklift - Advanced Facial Anatomy,
Contemporary Techniques & Decision Making

Blepharoplasty & Periorbital Rejuvenation

Coffee Break

Advanced Breast Aesthetic Surgery -
Augmentation & Mastopexy

Advanced Breast Aesthetic Surgery -
Breast Reduction & Gynaecomastia Surgery

Lunch

Body Contouring Masterclass:
Liposuction & Abdominoplasty

Aesthetic Surgery Complications - M&M
Style Round Table Discussion

Coffee Break

Aesthetic Rhinoplasty — Structural &
Preservation Techniques

Aesthetic Psychology, Ethics & Private Practice
Management

Closing Summary & Q&A

*This programme is subject to change without notice
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