

BAAPS Regional Aesthetic Training Day for Specialist Registrars
Village Hotels Bristol
Friday 24 April 2026

Programme*

08:30	Registration & Refreshments	
08:55	Welcome & Learning Objectives	<i>Mr Richard Karoo</i>
09:00- 10:00	Facelift & Necklift - Advanced Facial Anatomy, Contemporary Techniques & Decision Making	<i>Mr Anthony MacQuillan</i>
09:45-10:45	Blepharoplasty & Periorbital Rejuvenation	<i>Mr Richard Karoo</i>
10:45-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-11:45	Advanced Breast Aesthetic Surgery - Augmentation & Mastopexy	<i>Mr Sherif Wilson</i>
11:45-12:30	Advanced Breast Aesthetic Surgery - Breast Reduction & Gynaecomastia Surgery	<i>Mr Stephen McCulley</i>
12:30-13:15	Lunch	
13:15-14:00	Body Contouring Masterclass: Liposuction & Abdominoplasty	<i>Mr Fulvio Urso-Baiarda</i>
14:00-14:45	Aesthetic Surgery Complications - M&M Style Round Table Discussion	<i>All Faculty</i>
14:45-15:00	Coffee Break	
15:00-15:45	Aesthetic Rhinoplasty — Structural & Preservation Techniques	<i>Mr Sinclair Gore</i>
15:45-16:30	Aesthetic Psychology, Ethics & Private Practice Management	<i>Miss Rachel Clancy</i>
16:30-17:00	Closing Summary & Q&A	<i>Mr Richard Karoo</i>

****This programme is subject to change without notice***

Thank you to our sponsors:

